
                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(official results)

Event Ln Name Team Time Place HAL SH

St. Hubert's v. Hallahan 12/19/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G07  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

2 St. Huberts "B" SH 2:20.43 1

4 St. Huberts "A" SH 2:21.97 2

6 St. Huberts "C" SH 2:33.00 0

0 12
2 - 200 Freestyle

2 Fitzgerald, Kelly SH 2:36.38 3

3 Humphrey, Kelsey HAL 4:27.36 4

4 Quinn, Nora SH 2:32.28 2

6 Capra, Jamie SH 2:27.33 1

2 25
3 - 200 Individual Medley

2 Morgan, Nicole SH 3:01.53 3

4 Parissi, Andrea SH 2:47.03 1

6 Kozin, Heather SH 2:56.90 2

2 38
4 - 50 Freestyle

1 Lyons, Elaine HAL 1:42.38 6

2 Harner, Kim SH :31.95 2

3 Sistrunk, Kirisha HAL :54.91 4

4 Climaldi, Ashley SH :31.14 1

5 Owens, Kyesha HAL 1:03.31 5

6 Morgan, Christina SH :32.00 3

5 51
6 - 100 Butterfly

2 Muller, Jackie SH 1:08.93 1

4 Foy, Erica SH 1:17.22 2

6 Petrosky, Allison SH 1:17.70 3

5 64
7 - 100 Freestyle

1 Evans, Jennifer HAL 1:24.78 5

2 Morgan, Sarah SH 1:11.75 3

3 Krupa, Melissa HAL 1:21.12 4

4 Robinson, Bridget SH 1:05.75 2

5 Owens, Kyesha HAL 2:41.91 6

6 Keenan, Maureen SH 1:03.95 1

8 77
8 - 500 Freestyle

2 Konicki, Anne SH 6:45.86 2

3 Grace, Rita HAL 9:38.81 4

4 Parissi, Andrea SH 6:46.26 1

6 Parfitt, Christie SH 7:05.87 3

10 90
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

2 St. Huberts "B" SH 2:09.84 0

3 Halahan "A" HAL 3:14.20 1

4 St. Huberts "A" SH 2:06.09 0
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Event Ln Name Team Time Place HAL SH

St. Hubert's v. Hallahan 12/19/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G07  -

6 St. Huberts "C" SH 2:11.65 0

18 90
10 - 100 Backstroke

1 Grace, Rita HAL 2:10.03 2

2 Loftus, Kristina SH 1:22.33 0

3 Krupa, Melissa HAL 1:42.91 1

4 Siddall, Colleen SH 1:33.21 0

28 90
11 - 100 Breaststroke

2 Donahue, April SH 1:16.69 0

3 Humphrey, Kelsey HAL 2:52.75 1

4 Osborne, Janyne SH 1:27.47 0

6 Tramchitella, Alycia SH 1:27.97 0

34 90
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

2 St. Huberts "B" SH 4:45.62 0

3 Halahan "A" HAL 7:46.63 1

4 St. Huberts "A" SH 4:45.62 0

6 St. Huberts "C" SH 4:08.62 0

42 90
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(exhibition results)

Event Name Team Time

St. Hubert's v. Hallahan 12/19/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G07  -

4 - 50 Freestyle

Tramchitella, Alycia SH :31.89

Siddall, Colleen SH :35.53

New Swimmer (1) SH :42.00
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(relay entries)

Event HAL SH

St. Hubert's v. Hallahan 12/19/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G07  -

9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Evans, Jennifer

Sistrunk, Kirisha

Owens, Kyesha

Humphrey, Kelse

Harner, Kim

Osborne, Janyne

Morgan, Sarah

Ferraro, Stacey

Robinson, Bridget

Coughlin, Lauren

Quinn, Nora

Morgan, Nicole

Climaldi, Ashley

Fitzgerald, Kelly

Siddall, Colleen

Kozin, Heather

12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Grace, Rita

Sistrunk, Kirisha

Humphrey, Kelse

Krupa, Melissa

Osborne, Janyne

Capra, Jamie

Coughlin, Lauren

Fitzgerald, Kelly

Parissi, Andrea

Konicki, Anne

Parfitt, Christie

Kozin, Heather

Muller, Jackie

Foy, Erica

Keenan, Maureen

Donahue, April
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